
SUB- REPORT 12

PERIOD:AUG-2023 VIS-A-VIS  AUG-2022 AND  APR-AUG-2023 VIS-A-VIS  APR-AUG-2022

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/

Sector /
Stations

Apr 2023 to
Mar 2024

2022-23 2022-23 2022-23 2022-23

APRIL 2023 - AUG-2023APRIL 2023 - AUG-2023

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 314.45 353.19 89.0392.1865.49 65.621000.00 444.00 70.8292.00 60.37AGARTALA GT

291.00 696.14 734.29 94.80100.90140.31 93.751800.00 797.00 87.35151.00 141.57
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 284.03 310.18 91.5783.5468.40 219.77600.00 254.00 111.8226.00 57.14
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 3400.00 269.00 259.08 274.20 96.31 94.49 1495.00 1294.62 1397.66 86.60 92.63
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 214.32 63.66 336.661111.317.34 741.55140.00 61.00 351.3411.00 81.57ANTA CCPP

663.36 459.56 127.21 361.261458.8912.48 466.85480.00 211.00 217.8039.00 182.07AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 617.25 530.45 116.361184.9519.87 267.561040.00 424.00 145.5888.00 235.45DADRI CCPP

431.59 95.82 2.55 3757.650.000.00 213.50150.00 63.00 152.1012.00 25.62FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 373.70 157.01 238.01971.1716.27 343.50540.00 229.00 163.1946.00 158.01GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 338.22 156.65 215.91953.8114.18 365.54430.00 177.00 191.0837.00 135.25KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 2780.00 233.00 817.97 70.14 351.06 1166.20 1165.00 2098.87 1037.53 180.16 202.29

ONGC

726.60 1978.55 1878.71 105.3196.70450.17 106.694800.00 1939.00 102.04408.00 435.31TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4800.00 408.00 435.31 450.17 106.69 96.70 1939.00 1978.55 1878.71 102.04 105.31
RGPPL
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1967.08 644.91 302.88 212.930.000.00 407.891050.00 428.00 150.6846.00 187.63RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 1050.00 46.00 187.63 0.00 407.89 428.00 644.91 302.88 150.68 212.93
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 12030.00 956.00 1699.99 794.51 177.82 213.97 5027.00 6016.95 4616.78 119.69 130.33
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